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Arboretum Rental Fees

Timmel Pavilion

Timmel Pavilion (Full day)
Magnolia Garden

Pergola Garden

Joyce's Meadow

Gardens & Meadow

Magnolia Garden & Timmel Pavilion
Pergola Garden & Timmel Pavilion
Joyce's Meadow & Timmel Pavilion
All Grounds & Timmel Pavilion
Assembly Hall Lobby/Restrooms

Additional Fees

Additional Hours: Timmel Pavilion
(up to 2 additional hours)

Additional 1 Hour: AHL

Set Up & Break Down of Tables/Chairs
VOP tables/chairs only

Deposit (Required for All Renters)

Timmel Pavilion $100
All Other Areas $200
Assembly Hall Lobby $100

PINEHURST RESIDENT

$180/3 hours
$750

$500

$500

$600

$775
$1,100
$1,100
$1,100
$1,500
$50/3 hours

PINEHURST RESIDENT
$40/hour

$25
$200/event

Resident

NON-RESIDENT

$240/3 hours
$1,000

$650

$650

$775

$1,000
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,800
$100/3 hours

NON-RESIDENT

$40/hour

$25
$200/event

Non-commercial, private individual
who resides or owns property within the
corporate limits of the Village of Pinehurst.

Non-Resident

Non-commercial, private individual who
does not own property within the corporate
limits of the Village of Pinehurst.



