ARBORETUM

910.295.1900 • villagearboretum.org • 395 Magnolia Rd., Pinehurst, NC 28374

Arboretum Rental Fees	PINEHURST RESIDENT	NON-RESIDENT
Timmel Pavilion	\$180/3 hours	\$240/3 hours
Timmel Pavilion (Full day)	\$750	\$1,000
Magnolia Garden	\$500	\$650
Pergola Garden	\$500	\$650
Joyce's Meadow	\$600	\$775
Gardens & Meadow	\$775	\$1,000
Magnolia Garden & Timmel Pavilion	\$1,100	\$1,400
Pergola Garden & Timmel Pavilion	\$1,100	\$1,400
Joyce's Meadow & Timmel Pavilion	\$1,100	\$1,400
All Grounds & Timmel Pavilion	\$1,500	\$1,800
Assembly Hall Lobby/Restrooms	\$50/3 hours	\$100/3 hours

Additional Fees	PINEHURST RESIDENT	NON-RESIDENT
Additional Hours: Timmel Pavilion (up to 2 additional hours)	\$40/hour	\$40/hour
Additional 1 Hour: AHL	\$25	\$25
Set Up & Break Down of Tables/Chairs VOP tables/chairs only	\$200/event	\$200/event

Deposit (Required for All Renters)		
Timmel Pavilion	\$100	
All Other Areas	\$200	
Assembly Hall Lobby	\$100	

Resident

Non-commercial, private individual who resides or owns property within the corporate limits of the Village of Pinehurst.

Non-Resident

Non-commercial, private individual who does not own property within the corporate limits of the Village of Pinehurst.